Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

LIBRARY SERVICES DEPARTMENT
PERIODICALS SECTION

LIST OF MAGAZINE AND JOURNAL SUBSCRIPTIONS

Local Magazine
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Adobo Magazine
Appetite

Cook

Cruising

Electrical Engineer
Flavors

Food

SY 2019-2020

Food and Beverage Magazine (F&B World)

Gadget

. Health & Home
. Kerygma

. Life Today

. Travelife

Foreign Magazine
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Accountancy

Adbusters Magazine

Al Magazine

Civil Engineering
Communication Arts
Communication Education
Computer Arts
Confectionery Production
Creative Quarterly

. DEMM Engineering & Manufacturing
. Economist

. Entrepreneur

. Special Events Magazine

. Fine Cooking

. Food & Wine

. Food and Drink Technology
. Food Arts

. Food Technology

. Fortune

. Harvard Business Review

Frequency
6x a year

12x a year
12x a year
12x a year
4x a year

12x a year
12x a year
12x a year
12x a year
6x a year

12x a year
12x ayear
6x a year

Frequency
12x a year

6x a year
4x a year
12x a year
6x a year
4x a year
13x a year
10x a year
4x a year
11x ayear
52x ayear
12x a year
12x a year
6x a year
12x a year
10x a year
10x a year
12x a year
20x a year
12x a year



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Hotel Management

IEEE Communications

INC Magazine

Industrial and Systems Engineering at Work
Internet Retailer

MIT Technology Review
Marketing Magazine

National Geographic

National Geographic Traveller
Psychology Today

Public Management

Public Relation Tactics
Readers Digest

Restaurant Hospitality
Seventeen

Strategy

Time

Writer’s Digest

Local Journal
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Asia Pacific Social Science Review

Business Economic Review

Philippine Computing Journal

Philippine Engineering Journal

Philippine Information Technology

Philippine Industrial Engineering Journal

Philippine Journal of Nutrition

Philippine Journal of Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Philippine Journal of Psychology

. Philippine Journal of Public Administration

. Philippine Management Review

. Philippine Political Science Journal

. Philippine Review of Economics

. Philippine Sociological Review

. Philippine Statistician

. Plaridel: A Journal of Philippine Communication

Foreign Journal

1.
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10.

Accounting Review
Accounting Today

ACM Transaction on Software Engineering & Methodology

College Mathematics Journal

Computers and Electrical Engineering

Consulting Psychology Journal: Practice and Research
Counselor Education and Supervision

Criticism: A Quarterly Review for Literature & the Arts
Harvard Political Review

Human Rights Quarterly

15x a year
12x a year
10x a year
12x a year
12x a year
6x a year

18x a year
12x ayear
8x a year

6x a year

11x ayear
12x a year
12x ayear
12x a year
10x a year
12x a year
52x ayear
8x ayear

Frequency
2x a year

2x a year
2x a year
2x a year
2x ayear
2x ayear
1x ayear
1x a year
2x a year
1x ayear
1x ayear
1x ayear
2x a year
1x a year
2x a year
2x ayear

Frequency
6x a year

12x a year
4x a year
5x ayear
6x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Journal of Abnormal Psychology

Journal of the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics
Journal of Accountancy

Journal of Advertising Education

Journal of Biological Education

Journal of Broadcasting & Electronic Media

Journal of Computer Information Systems

Journal of Consumer Research

Journal of Economic Education

Journal of Education Finance

Journal of Education for Business

Journal of Engineering and Technology Management
Journal of Excellence in College Teaching

Journal of Food Service Business Research

Journal of Hospitality and Marketing Management
Journal of Legal Studies

Journal of Marketing Research

Journal of Nutrition, Education and Behavior
Journal of Psychology: Interdisciplinary and Applied
Journal of Public Policy and Marketing

Journal of Surveying Engineer

Manufacturing and Service Operations Management
Modern Teacher

Nutrition Today

Official Gazette

Perspectives in the Arts and Humanities Asia
Perspective on Political Science

Philosophy East and West

List of Newspapers

1.
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Business Mirror
Business World

Daily Tribune

Malaya

Manila Bulletin

Manila Times

Manila Standard Today
Philippine Daily Inquirer
Philippine Star

Wall Street Journal

4x a year
12x a year
12x ayear
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
6x a year
4x a year
4x a year
6x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
6x a year
6x a year
6x a year
2x ayear
4x a year
4x a year
4x a year
6x a year
52x a year
1x ayear
4x a year
4x a year



TOTAL NUMBER OF SUBSCRIPTIONS

Magazine (Local) - 13

(Foreign) - 39

Total - 52 titles of Magazines
Journal (Local) - 16

(Foreign) - 38

Total - 54 titles of Journals
Newspaper - 10 titles of Newspapers
Grand Total - 120 Titles

Prepared by:  LIZA LORAINE B. MANTALA
Librarian, Periodical Section

Noted by: ASST. PROF. CAROLYN R. DE JESUS
Chief Librarian



